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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Kamalani551
Santa Cruz

9.000 9.200 9.3509.400 36.950
13 4 1 1 1 

1 

Daycee Floyd519
Clovis

9.650 8.975 9.3258.850 36.800
2 7 4 2T 2 

2 

Ryleigh Heck518
Clovis

9.275 9.075 9.1259.225 36.700
8 5 2 8 3 

3 

Weronika Pabis528
Gold Star

9.475 8.525 9.3259.200 36.525
4 10 3 2T 4 

4 

Keiko Ladrillono505
Bay Aerials

9.800 9.000 9.2008.475 36.475
1 6 8 5 5 

5 

Hunter Spenrath537
Gymnastics Beat

9.625 9.225 8.8258.525 36.200
3 3 7 13 6 

6 

Abigail Trevino559
USA Sports Hollister

9.325 9.250 9.1008.050 35.725
6 2 12 9T 7 

7 

Natalie Tantisira542
Menlo Sparks

8.925 9.275 9.1758.225 35.600
14 1 10 6T 8 

8 

Leila Norris558
Tumble Time-Merced

9.300 8.550 8.9758.675 35.500
7 9 6 12 9 

9 

Samantha Zaches507
Bay Island

9.100 8.150 9.1758.750 35.175
11 13 5 6T 10 

10 

Anika Wahi529
Gold Star

9.350 8.800 8.7258.025 34.900
5 8 13 14 11 

11 

Madison Conley560
United

9.225 8.075 8.4008.375 34.075
9 14 9 16 12 

12 

Mikayla Palmquist506
Bay Island

9.050 7.650 9.2258.125 34.050
12 16 11 4 13 

13 

Lucia Corona541
Menlo Sparks

8.825 8.200 9.0257.750 33.800
15 12 15 11 14 

14 

Cynthia Reyes544
Monterey

8.600 8.225 9.1007.800 33.725
16 11 14 9T 15 

15 

Jayden Berry553
TEC

9.175 7.750 8.5507.475 32.950
10 15 16 15 16 

16 
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